
                                               

 

 
2004 BOATER CROSS PRELIMINARY 
RESULTS 
MEN'S OPEN 

Bib # Lname  FName Result 
41 Jackson Eric 38.30 
27 Casey Ryan 38.52 
51 Blakeney Jimmy 38.64 
56 Sage Rusty 38.82 
1 Bedingfield Andy  38.92 
37 Kirk Bryan 38.98 
48 O'Donoghue Ross 39.02 
12 Stevens Jono  39.14 
53 Licht Galen 39.33 
44 Shipley Scott 39.50 
58 Grossman John 39.77 
36 Grubbs Javid 40.12 
29 Murphy Jesse 40.57 
38 Simpson Lawrence 40.98 
30 Scurlock Dan  41.34 
52 Voegele Bill 41.35 
45 Albright Charles 41.65 
46 Cranday Dan 41.74 
8 Leonesio James  42.04 
31 Isenburg Steve 42.05 
9 McLeond James  42.22 
35 Scott Norwood 42.43 
32 Coffey Charles 42.75 
11 Johnson Jon Eric  42.97 
4 Larkin Dan  43.26 
28 Gonda Ben 43.30 
34 Smith Craig  43.91 
16 Johnson Travis  44.15 
24 Fairchild Chris 44.20 
33 Korgan Grant 44.33 
25 Kincaid Todd 44.53 
43 Elliot Steve 44.58 
10 Herr Jason  44.71 
3 Libler Craig  44.87 
23 Warnock R. Aaron  45.01 
39 Jackson Dane 45.41 
21 Ligon Brian 45.68 
47 Hicks Josh 45.81 
14 Hodges Randy  46.05 
26 Gonda Joseph 47.64 

 



                                               

 

 
2004 RENO RIVER FESTIVAL BOATER CROSS 
Men's Open          
        

Heat #1        
(1) E. Jackson         
(9) Lischt        
(17) Albright        
(25) Larkin  Heat #9      
   Eric Jackson      
    Galen Lischt      
   Andy Benningfield       
(5) Bedingfield  John Grossman      
(11) Grossman         
(19) Leonesio         
(27) Smith          

Heat #2     Heat #13    
     Bedingfield    
      Jackson    

Heat #3     O'Donoghue    
(7) O'Donoghue     Murphy    
(13) Murphy          
(21) McLeond          
(29) Fairchild  Heat #10       
   Ross O'Donoghue       
    Jesse Murphy       
    Dan Skurlock       
(31) Kincaid  Charles Coffey       
(23) Coffey         
(15) Scurlock       FINAL RANK
(3) Blakeney       Bryan Kirk 1 

Heat #4        Eric Jackson 2 
       Ross O'Donoghue 3 
       Scott Shipley 4 

Heat #5         
(4) Sage         
(14) Simpson         
(24) J. Johnson         
(32) Elliot  Heat #11       
   Rusty Sage       
    Lawrence Simpson       
   Grant Korgan       

Heat #6  Jono Stevens       
(30) Korgan          
(22) Scott          
(12) Grubbs      Heat #14    
(8) Stevens     Simpson    
      Sage    
     Shipley    

Heat #7     Kirk    
(28) T. Johnson          
(20) Isenburg         
(16) Voegele         
(6) Kirk  Heat #12      
   Bryan Kirk      
    Travis Johnson      
   Scott Shipley      
(26) B. Gonda  Ryan Casey      
(18) Cranday        
(10) Shipley        
(2) Casey         

Heat #8        
 



                                               

 

 
 
2004 BOATER CROSS PRELIMINARY RESULTS 
WOMEN'S OPEN     

Bib # Lname  FName Result 
55 Laitinen Nora 46.08 
40 Jackson Emily 45.54 
19 Zonge Lynn  44.71 
20 Leonesio Shannon  43.68 
17 Perona Carlyn  43.44 
6 Barker Devon  43.30 
57 Carroll Shannon  42.25 
42 Winger Brooke 42.03 
18 Lynch Courtney  41.09 
49 Faux Tanya 40.50 

 
 
2004 RENO RIVER FESTIVAL BOATER CROSS  

WOMEN'S Open   Final       
       

Heat #1       

(1) Tanya Faux        

(10) Nora Laitinen       

(5) Devon Barker       

(6) Carlyn Perona        

(3) Brooke Winger   Heat #3     

  Brook Winger  Final RANK  

  Tanya Faux  Faux 1  

  Carolyn Perona  Winger 2  

  Shannon Carroll  Jackson 3  

  Lynn Zonge  Carroll 4  

  Emily Jackson     

(8) Lynn Zonge        

(2) Courtney Lynch       

(9) Emily Jackson       

(4) Shannon Carroll       

(7) S. Leonesio       

Heat #2       
 



                                               
 
 
 
 
2004 RENO RIVER FESTIVAL BOATER CROSS 
MEN'S Consolation Open       
      

Heat #1      

(1) Jason Herr       

(10) David Lindsey      

(5) Brian Ligon      

(6) Josh Hicks       

(3) R. A. Warnock   Heat #3    

  J. Hicks  Final RANK 

  B. Ligon  Josh Hicks 1 

  D. Lindsey  Craig Libler 2 

  J. Gonda  Brian Ligon 3 

  C. Libler  Joseph Gonda DNS 

(8) J. Gonda  D. Jackson    

(2) Craig Libler       

(9) Bob Langley      

(4) Dane Jackson      

(7) Randy Hodges      

Heat #2      
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


